BID TABULATION

INFLOW/INFILTRATION (I/I) PROGRAM - MANHOLE REPAIRS				TV Diversified, LLC		Rowland, Inc.	
	# 16-7079		_				
No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Realign, grout and seal manhole casting (in street)	10	EA	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
2	Realign, grout and seal manhole casting (in rearyard easement)	10	EA	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Seal visible infiltration through manhole walls, bench and, invert (brick manhole)	10	EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
4	Seal visible infiltration through manhole walls, bench and, invert (concrete manhole)	15	EA	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
5	Repair manhole bench and, invert	20	EA	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
6	Replace manhole bench and, invert	50	EA	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
7	Replace standard manhole frame and cover and, install seal.	10	EA	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00
8	Replace watertight manhole frame and, cover and install seal	10	EA	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
9	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 4 - feet diameter manhole (in street)	100	V.F.	\$215.00	\$21,500.00	\$205.00	\$20,500.00
10	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 4 - feet diameter manhole (in street)	150	V.F.	\$240.00	\$36,000.00	\$206.00	\$30,900.00
11	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 5 - feet diameter manhole (in street)	50	V.F.	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$255.00	\$12,750.00
12	Install cementitious manhole liner for brick 5 - feet diameter manhole (in street)	150	V.F.	\$255.00	\$38,250.00	\$256.00	\$38,400.00
13	Install cementitious manhole liner for precast 6-feet diameter manhole (in street)	50	V.F.	\$295.00	\$14,750.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
14	Install cementilious manhole liner for brick 6 - feet diameter manhole (in street)	150	V.F.	\$305.00	\$45,750.00	\$305.00	\$45,750.00
15	Work in rear-yard easement (where required for items 3 through 8)	20	EA	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	Manhole Inspection Report	500	EA	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
17	Reinstall tack weld of manhole cover	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
18	Undefined Allowance, cost allowance for work as directed by Engineer and upon authorization by the City of Hollywood Director of Public Utilities due to undefined conditions.	1	L.S.	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00

AVERAGE					
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL				
\$666.67	\$10,000.00				
\$583.33	\$8,750.00				
\$133.33	\$2,000.00				
\$116.67	\$2,625.00				
\$150.00	\$4,500.00				
\$266.67	\$20,000.00				
\$633.33	\$9,500.00				
\$866.67	\$13,000.00				
\$140.00	\$21,000.00				
\$148.67	\$33,450.00				
\$168.33	\$12,625.00				
\$170.33	\$38,325.00				
\$198.33	\$14,875.00				
\$203.33	\$45,750.00				
\$416.67	\$12,500.00				
\$43.33	\$32,500.00				
\$106.67	\$1,600.00				
\$66,666.67	\$100,000.00				

TOTAL \$387,750.00 TOTAL \$378,250.00 TOTAL \$383,000.00